Date

## CITY OF RACINE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Contract No. & Name	20200010, Concrete Reconstruct (H	lamilton & LaSalle)			
C.O. No. 1	Funding Account (s) Org-45040,Obj-57	'500; Org-45010, Obj-59700	Original Contract		\$ 1,382,2
<del></del>	Org- 60484 Obj-57570, Org- 22640, Obj 57560 Previous C.C		Previous C.O.'s		\$ 0.0
			Contract Total		\$ 1,382,2
Contractor Zignego	Company, Inc.				
We mutua	ally agree to the contract change orde	r as herein delineated.			
Item Description On Unit Prices,	of Changes - Quantities, Units, Change in Completion Schedule.			Decrease in Contract	Increase Contract
	Add or delete the following to the quantities and unit pr	g items according ices shown below:			
Total Decrease from	n Previous Page			(\$64,602.22)	
Total Increase from					\$11,62
Total Decrease				(\$64,602.22)	
Total Increase				(+01,00=1==)	\$11.
Change in Contract Amount due to this Change Order Adjusted Contract Amount					\$ <b>1,329</b>
Adjusted Contract Amount					\$ 1,329
<del>decreased</del> -by	d for completion of the contract is <b>unc</b> calendar days. This document shall d all provisions of the contract will app	become an amendment			
Accepted by:					
Recommended by:	Contracto	or		Date	
•	Engineer/Departm	nent Head	<del>-</del>	Date	
Approved by:	Finance Dire	ector		Date	
Approved by:	Operation (C)	iblia Wauta		Det	
Authorized by Resolutio	Commissioner of Pu n No:	udiic vvorks		Date	

176.27 0 76.27

in

27.12

,627.12 ,975.10) ,**301.17**